ABERFOYLE MILL TAKE OUT MENU

SEASONAL SOUP

MIXED GREENS, SPRING GREENS W/ TOMATOES, RADISHES,
CUCUMBER AND CARROTS WITH A BALSAMIC DRESSING

6.00

12.00

SPINACH SALAD, HONEY PICKLED PEARS, SHAVED RED ONION,

CANDIED PECANS, GORGONZOLA CHEESE &
ROASTED LEMON AGAVE VINAIGRETTE

CAESAR SALAD, WARM MENNONITE BACON,
ASIAGO CHEESE & CROUTONS (*)

SAUTEED SPICY SHRIMP, OLIVE OIL, SAMBAL,
PARSLEY, GARLIC & GRILLED BAGUETTE (*)

SHRIMP COCKTAIL WITH COCKTAIL SAUCE
ENTREES

ROTINI PASTA, BUTTER SEARED BEEF TIPS, SPINACH,
MUSHROOMS, ROASTED GARLIC AND GORGONZOLA
SAUCE (*)

CONFIT OF DUCK LEG, BALSAMIC & CHERRY SAUCE (GF)

CHICKEN SUPREME STUFFED WITH CREAM CHEESE,
GARLIC & SPINACH, GRAINY MUSTARD & ROASTED
GARLIC SAUCE

PISTACHIO CRUSTED SALMON, LEMONGRASS
GINGER BEURRE BLANC & SOY GLAZE (*)

ROAST PRIME RIB OF ONTARIO BEEF (GF) 8 0Z

FRIDAY, SATURDAY & SUNDAY FEATURE
(LIMITED NUMBER OF PORTIONS AVAILABLE EACH EVENING)

AAA ONTARIO STRIPLOIN, SHALLOT BRANDY &
GREEN PEPPERCORN SAUCE OR RED WINE JUS (GF)

RACK OF LAMB, MUSTARD & HERB PANKO
CRUSTED, ROSEMARY JUS

AAA ONTARIO BEEF TENDERLOIN, RED WINE JUS (GF)

ROAST PRIME RIB OF ONTARIO BEEF (GF) 10 0z
FRIDAY, SATURDAY & SUNDAY FEATURE
(LIMITED NUMBER OF PORTIONS AVAILABLE EACH EVENING)

13.00

15.00

16.00/5

15.00/5

24.00

30.00

31.00

31.00

36.00

41.00

43.00

41.00

42.00



3 COURSE PRIX FIXE MENU $48 TAKE OUT
(VALID FOR TAKE OUT ONLY)

SEASONAL SOUP
OR
MIXED GREENS
OR
SPINACH
OR
CAESAR SALAD

CONFIT OF DUCK LEG, BALSAMIC & CHERRY SAUCE (GF)
(LIMITED NUMBER OF PORTIONS AVAILABLE EACH EVENING)
OR
CHICKEN SUPREME STUFFED WITH CREAM CHEESE,
GARLIC & SPINACH, GRAINY MUSTARD & ROASTED
GARLIC SAUCE
OR
PISTACHIO CRUSTED SALMON, LEMONGRASS
GINGER BEURRE BLANC & SOY GLAZE (*)
OR

ROAST PRIME RIB OF ONTARIO BEEF (GF) 80Z
FRIDAY, SATURDAY & SUNDAY FEATURE
(LIMITED NUMBER OF PORTIONS AVAILABLE EACH EVENING)

3 COURSE PRIX FIXE MENU $56.00 TAKE OUT
(VALID FOR TAKE OUT ONLY)

SEASONAL SOUP
OR
MIXED GREENS
OR
SPINACH SALAD
OR
CAESAR SALAD

AAA ONTARIO STRIPLOIN, SHALLOT BRANDY &

GREEN PEPPERCORN SAUCE OR RED WINE JUS (GF)
OR

RACK OF LAMB, MUSTARD & HERB PANKO

CRUSTED, ROSEMARY JUS

OR

AAA ONTARIO BEEF TENDERLOIN, RED WINE JUS (GF)
OR

ROAST PRIME RIB OF ONTARIO BEEF (GF) 10 0z

FRIDAY, SATURDAY & SUNDAY FEATURE
(LIMITED NUMBER OF PORTIONS AVAILABLE EACH EVENING)

DESSERT
CARROT CAKE

WHITE COCOLATE
CHEESECAKE

CHOCOLATE FUDGE CAKE
PECAN PIE
GLUTEN FREE OPTIONS

VEGAN CHOCOLATE
DECADENCE CAKE

CHOCOLATE PEANUT
BUTTER CHEESECAKE (GF)

TURTLE CHEESECAKE (GF)




