ABERFOYLE MILL TAKE OUT MENU

SEASONAL SOUP	6.00
MIXED GREENS, SPRING GREENS W/ TOMATOES, RADISHES, CUCUMBER AND CARROTS WITH A BALSAMIC DRESSING	12.00
SPINACH SALAD, HONEY PICKLED PEARS, SHAVED RED ONION CANDIED PECANS, GORGONZOLA CHEESE & ROASTED LEMON AGAVE VINAIGRETTE	N, 13.00
CAESAR SALAD, WARM MENNONITE BACON, ASIAGO CHEESE & CROUTONS (*)	15.00
SAUTEED SPICY SHRIMP, OLIVE OIL, SAMBAL, PARSLEY, GARLIC & GRILLED BAGUETTE (*)	16.00/5
SHRIMP COCKTAIL WITH COCKTAIL SAUCE	15.00/5
ENTREES	
ROTINI PASTA, BUTTER SEARED BEEF TIPS, SPINACH, MUSHROOMS, ROASTED GARLIC AND GORGONZOLA SAUCE (*)	24.00
CONFIT OF DUCK LEG, BALSAMIC & CHERRY SAUCE (GF)	30.00
CHICKEN SUPREME STUFFED WITH CREAM CHEESE, GARLIC & SPINACH, GRAINY MUSTARD & ROASTED GARLIC SAUCE	31.00
PISTACHIO CRUSTED SALMON, LEMONGRASS GINGER BEURRE BLANC & SOY GLAZE (*)	31.00
ROAST PRIME RIB OF ONTARIO BEEF (GF) 8 OZ FRIDAY, SATURDAY & SUNDAY FEATURE (LIMITED NUMBER OF PORTIONS AVAILABLE EACH EVENING)	36.00
AAA ONTARIO STRIPLOIN, SHALLOT BRANDY & GREEN PEPPERCORN SAUCE OR RED WINE JUS (GF)	41.00
RACK OF LAMB, MUSTARD & HERB PANKO CRUSTED, ROSEMARY JUS	43.00
AAA ONTARIO BEEF TENDERLOIN, RED WINE JUS (GF)	41.00
ROAST PRIME RIB OF ONTARIO BEEF (GF) 10 OZ FRIDAY, SATURDAY & SUNDAY FEATURE (LIMITED NUMBER OF PORTIONS AVAILABLE EACH EVENING)	42.00

3 COURSE PRIX FIXE MENU \$48 TAKE OUT (VALID FOR TAKE OUT ONLY)

SEASONAL SOUP

OR

MIXED GREENS

OR

SPINACH

OR

CAESAR SALAD

CONFIT OF DUCK LEG, BALSAMIC & CHERRY SAUCE (GF) (LIMITED NUMBER OF PORTIONS AVAILABLE EACH EVENING)

OR

CHICKEN SUPREME STUFFED WITH CREAM CHEESE, GARLIC & SPINACH, GRAINY MUSTARD & ROASTED GARLIC SAUCE

OR

PISTACHIO CRUSTED SALMON, LEMONGRASS GINGER BEURRE BLANC & SOY GLAZE (*)

OR

ROAST PRIME RIB OF ONTARIO BEEF (GF) 8 OZ FRIDAY, SATURDAY & SUNDAY FEATURE

(LIMITED NUMBER OF PORTIONS AVAILABLE EACH EVENING)

DESSERT

CARROT CAKE

WHITE COCOLATE CHEESECAKE

CHOCOLATE FUDGE CAKE

PECAN PIE

GLUTEN FREE OPTIONS

VEGAN CHOCOLATE DECADENCE CAKE

CHOCOLATE PEANUT BUTTER CHEESECAKE (**GF**)

TURTLE CHEESECAKE (GF)

3 COURSE PRIX FIXE MENU \$56.00 TAKE OUT (VALID FOR TAKE OUT ONLY)

SEASONAL SOUP

OR

MIXED GREENS

OR

SPINACH SALAD

OR

CAESAR SALAD

AAA ONTARIO STRIPLOIN, SHALLOT BRANDY & GREEN PEPPERCORN SAUCE OR RED WINE JUS (GF)

OR

RACK OF LAMB, MUSTARD & HERB PANKO CRUSTED, ROSEMARY JUS

OR

AAA ONTARIO BEEF TENDERLOIN, RED WINE JUS (GF)

OR

ROAST PRIME RIB OF ONTARIO BEEF (GF) 10 OZ FRIDAY, SATURDAY & SUNDAY FEATURE

(LIMITED NUMBER OF PORTIONS AVAILABLE EACH EVENING)